
Pos

A - 2000 ccm
1

F - 1400 ccm
1

F - 1600 ccm
1
2
3
4
5

F - 2000 ccm
1
2
3
4

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF

No.

121

205

262
204
218
202
207

132
133
131
145

142

Name

Ficza Ferenc

ifj. Ficza Ferenc

Walterné Dancsó Adrienn
Nagy Norbert
Mink Zoltán
Dr. Grigalek Gábor
Mohácsi Ákos

Gáspár Csaba
Kovács György
Németh András
Haas Olivér

Miskolczi Norbert

Csapat

ProexSport Kft.

Rado Central Kft. RCM Motorsport

Főnix Motorsport Egyesület
Endurance Club Hungary
M&M Motorsport Egyesület
ProexSport Kft.
Orion Motorsport Egyesület

Unicorse SE
Kincses Turbo Team
ProexSport Kft.
Kincses Turbo Team

Unicorse SE

Autó

Honda Integra

Suzuki Hajabo

Opel Astra
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic VTi
Renault Clio
Suzuki Swift RSR

Alfa Romeo 156
Mazda RX 8
Alfa Romeo
Mazda RX 8

Alfa Romeo 156

Laps

12

13

13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
12

5

Total Tm

29:02.630

29:02.135

29:13.015
29:20.553
29:39.227
29:42.943
29:56.582

27:57.681
29:50.097
29:59.688
29:30.314

11:53.627

Diff

7.538
26.212
29.928
43.567

1:52.416
2:02.007

1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm

2:20.179

2:09.110

2:11.762
2:13.262
2:14.698
2:15.521
2:16.756

2:06.568
2:15.544
2:10.505
2:23.030

2:10.456

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1:04.454

Avg. Speed
132,225

Best Lap Tm
2:06.568

Best Spd
134,821

Best Lap by
132 - Gáspár Csaba
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Duna-Autó Autós Gyorsasági OB. III-IV. f
OB I/2 Kat. (N,A,F, 2000-ig)

HIVATALOS EREDMÉNY III. Forduló

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:56:08

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2010.05.29. 10:40
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